
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 133.4 120.0

2 Anesha Marshall Lawrence High School 133.0 115.0

3 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 110.0

4 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 105.0

5 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 100.0

6 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 100.0

7 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 135.7 95.0

8 Bailee Williams Clay Center Community High School 133.0 90.0

9 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 75.0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 133.4 195.0

2 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 195.0

3 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 190.0

4 Anesha Marshall Lawrence High School 133.0 185.0

5 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 165.0

6 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 150.0

7 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 150.0

8 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 135.7 145.0

9 Bailee Williams Clay Center Community High School 133.0 105.0

Women's 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 133.4 125.0

2 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 125.0

3 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 125.0

4 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 120.0

5 Anesha Marshall Lawrence High School 133.0 105.0

6 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 105.0

7 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 135.7 90.0

8 Bailee Williams Clay Center Community High School 133.0 85.0

9 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 75.0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 133.4 440.0 10

2 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 415.0 8

3 Anesha Marshall Lawrence High School 133.0 405.0 6

4 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 405.0 4

5 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 395.0 2

6 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 375.0 1

7 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 135.7 330.0 0

8 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 300.0 0

9 Bailee Williams Clay Center Community High School 133.0 280.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

20 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 133.4 3.298

25 Anesha Marshall Lawrence High School 133.0 3.045

29 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 3.0

31 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 2.973



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

36 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 2.858

41 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 2.717

48 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 135.7 2.432

50 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 2.227

52 Bailee Williams Clay Center Community High School 133.0 2.105


